Bib
1
4

53
24
44

21

13
36
17
42

31

23
3

35
9

28
52
37
32
56
34
54
33
16
58
27
48
7

2

29
45
40
18
26
20
43
46

8

14

25
51
55
15

5

22

39
41
50
57

LastName
FRANCO LEO

IOANNIS

STAMATIOS
LAZAROS
ANTONY

MARCELLA

PETROS
ILZE
NIKOLAOS
HELENE
PHILIPPE

ANDREAS
FOTEINI
MNAYAOXZ
TOBIAS
CHRISTOS
FOTIS
DIMITRIOS
MICHAIL
DIMITRIOS
PANAGIOTIS
MARKO
NIKIFOROS
NIKOLAOS
TOMAS
rMapProx
XAVIER
GEORGE

ALEXANDRA

NIKOLETA
YANN

ERIC
PETROS
JONATHAN
RAFAL
CEDRIC
MUSSIER
AGGELOS
PANAGIOTIS
PANAGIOTIS

CHRISTOS
ANGELOS
NIKOLA
IOANNIS
WILLIAM
KONSTANTINO
S
SEBASTIEN
NICOLAS
JACEK
PAVLOS

FirstName
COLLE

KOURKOURIKIS

VASILAKIS
RIGOS
ABBATE

VAN HEMERT

MARKOU
LIMANANE
GEORGOULAS
CHARLET

EUSTAQUIO

KASARTOS MASHIAS

TSOCHANTARI
TZIPAKIAHZ
SCHREIBER
PAPPAS
KOKKINOS
PANTAZOPOULOS
VAMVAKAS
CHARCHANTIS
KOUTSOUKOS
DZONIC
ANDRIOPOULOS
LAMPIRIS
DOMAZETOVICH
NAFKPATHZ
DESPRINGRE
GNESOULIS

PAPOUTSI

TRYFONA
HILTCHER
CHARLET
KYRIAZIS
ALZETTA
KRUZEL
WYCKHUYSE
JULIEN

ANDRIOTIS

PANARITIS

KATSIKOGEORGOS
MOUZAKITIS
PIRUZE
PENTAGIOTIS

PASSMORE

PRATSAS

NOBLET
CHARLET
CHABROS
CHATZOPOULOS

FINISH TIME Sex

12:56:04
14:50:20

15:23:19
15:35:10
15:51:22

15:59:55

17:36:00
17:49:40
18:00:28
18:11:45

18:18:54

18:30:40
18:30:40
19:05:00
19:12:00
19:12:00
19:43:00
19:43:02
20:05:00
20:05:00
20:25:00
20:27:00
20:35:00
20:35:00
20:58:00
21:05:00
21:48:00
21:52:00

21:52:00

22:35:00
22:42:00
22:47:00
23:17:00
23:24:00
23:32:00
23:59:00
23:59:00

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE

MALE

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Club
HOKA COMPRESSPORT

SALOMON HELLAS /KOURKOURIKIS
TRAININIG GROUP

TRAIL TEAM
SALEWA

APERGHITRAVEL.GR/ TRAIL TEAM /KRI
KRI

VSK NOSKRIEN VAVERES
EOS LASITHIOU

SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC - TREAM
DRAYES

INDEPENDENT
S.D.ARTAS
RED STAR ULTRAS

EOZ ArPINIOY
RUNDIOURGIES
ALTRA RUNNING / XANTHI RUNNERS

INDEPENDENT

RED STAR ULTRAS

INDEPENDENT

KEAEYOOZ T20 TzOY NC ML?

MOUNTAIN LOVERS CORFU- NYMFES
WATERFALL TRAIL

INDEPENDENT

INDEPENDENT
BIEGOWE MISIE

INDEPENDENT
TRAIL TEAM

SCARPA GR - POLO CENTER - XANTHI
RUNNERS

CHANIARUNNERS
INDEPENDENT

INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

Category
MEN SENIOR

MEN SENIOR

MEN
MEN SENIOR I
MEN

WOMEN SENIOR

MEN SENIOR
WOMEN SENIOR
MEN SENIOR
WOMEN SENIOR

MEN SENIOR

MEN

WOMEN SENIOR
MEN SENIOR
MEN SENIOR
MEN SENIOR
MEN SENIOR
MEN SENIOR
MEN SENIOR
MEN SENIOR
MEN SENIOR
MEN

MEN SENIOR
MEN SENIOR I
MEN SENIOR
MEN

MEN SENIOR Il
MEN SENIOR

WOMEN SENIOR

WOMEN

MEN SENIOR
MEN SENIOR I
MEN SENIOR
MEN

MEN SENIOR
MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN

MEN
MEN
MEN
MEN SENIOR

MEN SENIOR

MEN SENIOR

MEN SENIOR
MEN SENIOR
MEN SENIOR
MEN SENIOR

Country
Italy

Greece

Greece
Greece
France

Greece

Greece
Latvia
Greece
France

France

Cyprus
Greece
Greece
Germany
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Serbia
Greece
Serbia
Greece
Greece

Montenegro

Greece
France
Greece

Greece

Greece
France
France
Greece
Belgium
Poland
France
France

Greece

Greece

Greece
Greece
Serbia
Greece
United
Kingdom
Greece

France
France
Poland
Serbia



Bib
6
19
30
38

47

12
49

11

10
418

LastName
OOPIAHX
PANAGIOTIS
ANTONIS
SIMON

MUSSIER
REINSON

RANIA
FRANCOISE

ANASTASIOS

PERIKLIS
NIKOLAOS

FirstName
AMNOXTOANOZ
TSAPEKIS
AIDONIS
COLE

CELINE

MARKOU
DESPRINGRE

VRADIS

PAPAMICHAIL
XAMANOGLOU

FINISH TIME Sex

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNS

DNS
DNS

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE

MALE
MALE

Club
BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL

TEAMHZX0Z
INDEPENDENT

KOURKOURIKIS_TRAINING_GROUP
MOUNTAIN LOVERS_CORFU

GOATS TRAIL CORFU TEAM

Category

MEN SENIOR I
MEN SENIOR i
MEN SENIOR Il
MEN SENIOR I

WOMEN

WOMEN SENIOR
WOMEN SENIOR

MEN
MEN SENIOR

Country
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece

France

Greece

France
Greece

Greece
Greece



