Bib	LastName	FirstName	FINISH TIME	Sex	Club	Category	Country
1	FRANCO LEO	COLLE	12:56:04	MALE	HOKA COMPRESSPORT	MEN SENIOR	Italy
4	IOANNIS	KOURKOURIKIS	14:50:20	MALE	SALOMON HELLAS /KOURKOURIKIS TRAININIG GROUP	MEN SENIOR	Greece
53	STAMATIOS	VASILAKIS	15:23:19	MALE	TRAIL TEAM	MEN	Greece
24	LAZAROS	RIGOS	15:35:10	MALE	SALEWA	MEN SENIOR II	Greece
44	ANTONY	ABBATE	15:51:22	MALE		MEN	France
21	MARCELLA	VAN HEMERT	15:59:55	FEMALE	APERGHITRAVEL.GR/ TRAIL TEAM /KRI KRI	WOMEN SENIOR	Greece
13	PETROS	MARKOU	17:36:00	MALE		MEN SENIOR	Greece
36	ILZE	LIMANĀNE	17:49:40	FEMALE	VSK NOSKRIEN VĀVERES	WOMEN SENIOR	Latvia
17	NIKOLAOS	GEORGOULAS	18:00:28	MALE	EOS LASITHIOU	MEN SENIOR	Greece
42	HÉLÈNE	CHARLET	18:11:45	FEMALE		WOMEN SENIOR	France
31	PHILIPPE	EUSTAQUIO	18:18:54	MALE	SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC - TREAM DRAYES	MEN SENIOR	France
23	ANDREAS	KASARTOS MASHIAS	18:30:40	MALE	INDEPENDENT	MEN	Cyprus
3	FOTEINI	TSOCHANTARI	18:30:40	FEMALE	S.D.ARTAS	WOMEN SENIOR	Greece
35	ΠΑΎΛΟΣ	ΤΣΙΡΑΚΙΔΗΣ	19:05:00	MALE	RED STAR ULTRAS	MEN SENIOR	Greece
9	TOBIAS	SCHREIBER	19:12:00	MALE		MEN SENIOR	Germany
28	CHRISTOS	PAPPAS	19:12:00	MALE	ΕΟΣ ΑΓΡΙΝΙΟΥ	MEN SENIOR	Greece
52	FOTIS	KOKKINOS	19:43:00	MALE	RUNDIOURGIES	MEN SENIOR	Greece
37	DIMITRIOS	PANTAZOPOULOS	19:43:02	MALE	ALTRA RUNNING / XANTHI RUNNERS	MEN SENIOR	Greece
32	MICHAIL	VAMVAKAS	20:05:00	MALE		MEN SENIOR	Greece
56	DIMITRIOS	CHARCHANTIS	20:05:00	MALE		MEN SENIOR	Serbia
34	PANAGIOTIS	KOUTSOUKOS	20:25:00	MALE	INDEPENDENT	MEN SENIOR	Greece
54	MARKO	DZONIC	20:27:00	MALE		MEN	Serbia
33	NIKIFOROS	ANDRIOPOULOS	20:35:00	MALE	RED STAR ULTRAS	MEN SENIOR	Greece
16	NIKOLAOS	LAMPIRIS	20:35:00	MALE		MEN SENIOR II	Greece
58	TOMAS	DOMAZETOVICH	20:58:00	MALE		MEN SENIOR	Montenegro
27	ΓΙΏΡΓΟΣ	ΠΑΓΚΡΆΤΗΣ	21:05:00	MALE	INDEPENDENT	MEN	Greece
48	XAVIER	DESPRINGRE	21:48:00	MALE		MEN SENIOR II	France
7	GEORGE	GNESOULIS	21:52:00	MALE	ΚΈΛΕΥΘΟΣ ΤΣΟ ΤΣΟΥ NC ML?	MEN SENIOR	Greece
2	ALEXANDRA	PAPOUTSI	21:52:00	FEMALE	MOUNTAIN LOVERS CORFU- NYMFES WATERFALL TRAIL	WOMEN SENIOR	Greece
29	NIKOLETA	TRYFONA	22:35:00	FEMALE	INDEPENDENT	WOMEN	Greece
45	YANN	HILTCHER	22:42:00	MALE		MEN SENIOR	France
40	ERIC	CHARLET	22:47:00	MALE		MEN SENIOR II	France
18	PETROS	KYRIAZIS	23:17:00	MALE		MEN SENIOR	Greece
26	JONATHAN	ALZETTA	23:24:00	MALE	INDEPENDENT	MEN	Belgium
20	RAFAL	KRUZEL	23:32:00	MALE	BIEGOWE MISIE	MEN SENIOR	Poland
43	CÉDRIC	WYCKHUYSE	23:59:00	MALE		MEN	France
46	MUSSIER	JULIEN	23:59:00	MALE	INDEPENDENT	MEN	France
8	AGGELOS PANAGIOTIS	ANDRIOTIS	DNF	MALE	TRAIL TEAM	MEN	Greece
14	PANAGIOTIS	PANARITIS	DNF	MALE	SCARPA GR - POLO CENTER - XANTHI RUNNERS	MEN	Greece
25	CHRISTOS	KATSIKOGEORGOS	DNF	MALE		MEN	Greece
51	ANGELOS	MOUZAKITIS	DNF	MALE		MEN	Greece
55	NIKOLA	PIRUZE	DNF	MALE		MEN	Serbia
15	IOANNIS	PENTAGIOTIS	DNF	MALE	CHANIARUNNERS	MEN SENIOR	Greece
5	WILLIAM	PASSMORE	DNF	MALE	INDEPENDENT	MEN SENIOR	United Kingdom
22	KONSTANTINO S	PRATSAS	DNF	MALE		MEN SENIOR	Greece
39	SEBASTIEN	NOBLET	DNF	MALE		MEN SENIOR	France
41	NICOLAS	CHARLET	DNF	MALE		MEN SENIOR	France
50	JACEK	CHABROS	DNF	MALE	INDEPENDENT	MEN SENIOR	Poland
57	PAVLOS	CHATZOPOULOS	DNF	MALE	INDEPENDENT	MEN SENIOR	Serbia

Bib	LastName	FirstName	FINISH TIME	Sex	Club	Category	Country
6	ΦΟΡΙΔΗΣ	ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ	DNF	MALE	BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL	MEN SENIOR II	Greece
19	PANAGIOTIS	TSAPEKIS	DNF	MALE		MEN SENIOR II	Greece
30	ANTONIS	AIDONIS	DNF	MALE	ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ	MEN SENIOR II	Greece
38	SIMON	COLE	DNF	MALE	INDEPENDENT	MEN SENIOR II	Greece
47	MUSSIER REINSON	CÉLINE	DNF	FEMALE		WOMEN	France
12	RANIA	MARKOU	DNF	FEMALE		WOMEN SENIOR	Greece
49	FRANÇOISE	DESPRINGRE	DNF	FEMALE		WOMEN SENIOR	France
11	ANASTASIOS	VRADIS	DNS	MALE	KOURKOURIKIS_TRAINING_GROUP MOUNTAIN LOVERS_CORFU	MEN	Greece
10	PERIKLIS	PAPAMICHAIL	DNS	MALE	GOATS TRAIL CORFU TEAM	MEN SENIOR	Greece
418	NIKOLAOS	XAMANOGLOU	DNS	MALE			Greece